
 

REF: IIST/033/22-23             18th January 2023 

 

VACATION SCHEDULE FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-2024 

 

Dear Parents, 

"Greetings from IIS Tabuk" 

Vacation Schedule for the Academic Year 2023-2024 is given below. 

 

Ramadan Eid holidays:          Sunday, 16 April 2023 up to Thursday 27 April 2023 

School re-opens on Sunday 30 April 2023 

Hajj and Summer holidays: Sunday, 25 June 2023 up to Thursday 17 August 2023  

For teachers school re-opens on Sunday 20 August 2023 

For Students school re-opens on Monday 21 August 2023 

 

 

Winter holidays:            Sunday 24 December 2023 up to Thursday 04 January 2024. 

                                                   School re-opens on Sunday 07 January 2024 (Tentative) 

 

 

Principal Admin (Interim) 

   


